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MONTH & YEAR FESTIVAL DAYS

No. of Calender
Days
Total no. af
Days

No. of

JUNE - 20321 30 4 11 15 |14-06-21 Schisod Reapeis 15

10-07-21 [Second Saturday)
21-07-21 (Wednesday) Balerid

Pre Mid Term Rovislon and Examinstion [1* August to 13" August) (Teatativaly)

JuULY - 2021 | 31 4 2 il

03-08-21 [Tuesdny] Adi Perukloa
14-08-21 [Becond Saturday)

15-08-21 (Sunday) Independence day
AUGUST - 2021 | 31 ] L L 09-08-21 (Thursday) Muharram 20
20-08-21 (Fricduy) Varalakshmi Veatam
A1-08-21 [(Saturday| Onam

J0-08-21 (Monday] Sri Krishno Janmashtonmi

SEPFTEMAER - a0 4 9 6 L0-09-21 (Friday) Ganesh Chaturhi
2021 11-08-21 (Second Saturday)

Mid Term Revision and Examination (24'" September to 8™ Dotober| [Tentatively)

02-10-21 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanihi

. tml :Izl:lliﬂ i a1 5 i1 G [09-10-21 to 19-10-21 Dussehra Holidaye 15
19-10-21 (Tuesdny) Eid-E- Milnd
NOVEMBER - 03-11-21 to G-11-21 [Diwali Vacution)
2021 a0 * 3 9 19-11-21 (Friday) Gumnanak Jaymntki 1
11-12-21 [Second Saturday)
DECEMBER - | 53 | 4 | & | 12 [24-12-21 1w 31-12-21 Christmas Hulidays 19
2021
[Tentmtrvely|
Post Mid Term Revision and Examination (13" December to 20™ December] (Tentatively)
01-01-23 (Saturday] New year
JANUARY - 13-01-22 1o 16-01-22 (Sankranthl
2032 31 | 5 | 5 [ 10 | idayn(Tentatively) a1
26-01-23 (Wednesday) Republic Doy
'"'mﬂ']‘m Tl 28| 4 | 5 [12-02-22 (Second Saturday) 23

Annual Revision and Examination [2*° March to 18" March) [Tentatively)

01-03-22 Muesdmy] Mahasivair
MARCH - 2032 41 4 3 7 12.03-23 (Second Saturday) 24
19-03-22 [Saturday] Hali

02-04-23 (Saturday| Ugndi
09-04-23{8econd Baturday)

10-04-21 (Sunday] Sri Ramn Noavami
14-04-21 (Thursdny] Dr.Ambediar Jayanti,
Mahavie Jayantl fa Tamll New Year
15-04-20 (Fridny) Chood Friday

TOTAL 334 | 47| 58 | 108 231

APFRIL- 2032 a0 4 4 L.




